
 

 

SHADY HOLLOW COUNTRY CLUB 

2017 MEN'S & MIXED GOLF TOURNAMENTS 

          

 

 

  

Tues. May 2
nd

                                          Men’s Old Pal Pairings Posted 

Sat. May 6
th

                                             Men’s Opening Day- A-B-C-D 9:00 Shotgun 

Thurs. May 18
th

                                      Spring Guest Day   1:30 Shotgun 

Sat. & Sun. May 20
th

 & 21
st
                   Two-Man Match Play  Starting Times            1:30 Shotgun 

Sun. May 28
th

                                      Shamble-Couples Tournament 1:30 Shotgun 

Mon. May 29
th

 
 
           Memorial Day- Make up your Foursome 9:00 Shotgun 

 

Fri. June 9
th

                                 Blue Coat Tournament                                              11:30-1:30 ST 

Sat. June 10
th

            Blue Coat Tournament                                           9:00 Shotgun 

Sat. June 10
th

            Blue Coat Dinner                                            

Sun. June 11
th

         Blue Coat- Rain Date                    9:00 Shotgun 

  

Tues. July 4
th

  Firecracker Open  8:45 Shotgun 

Thurs. - Sat. July 13
th

-15
th

                     Men's Member-Guest Invitational 

Sat. & Sun. July 22
nd 

& 23
rd

              Senior Club Championship- 36 Holes Starting Times   

Sun. July 30
th

                              Parent/Child  Starting Times 

 

Sat. Aug. 5
th

                                    27-Hole Two-Man Event  Starting Times 

Fri. Aug. 11
th

      Club Championship-Stroke Play Rd. One 11:30-1:30 ST 

Sat. Aug. 12
th

                                           Club Championship-Stroke Play Rd. Two          8:00-10:00 ST 

Sun. Aug. 13
th

       Club Championship-Stroke Play Final Rd.  8:15 ST 

Sat. Aug. 26
th

                                          End of Summer Golf Bash-Mixed Event 1:30 Shotgun 

Sun. Aug. 27
th

                       Ladies Steeplechase      1:00 Start 

 

Sat. Sept. 2
nd

            Men’s Steeplechase-Three Flights      1:00 Start 

Mon. Sept. 4
th

       Labor Day Two-Man Event 9:00 Shotgun    

Fri. Sept. 15
th

  Pro-Member/Guest Tournament      12:30 Shotgun 

Thurs. Sept. 21
st
               Fall Guest Day      12:30 Shotgun 

Sat. & Sun. Sept. 23
rd

 & 24
th

         Men’s Shady Cup      Starting Times 

 

Sun. Oct. 15
th

     Cross Country Golf  10:00 Shotgun 

Dates to be Announced                           Sun Setters 


